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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M eagan Bonney1072
W orld C lass

8.900 9.100 9.0508.750 35.800
3 2 2 7 1 

1 

Jess ica  Baeckm ann1034
Gym Stars

8.950 9.425 9.3008.000 35.675
2 1 9 2 2T

2T

Lauren Zecca1885
Gym Stars

8.800 9.000 9.3508.525 35.675
6T 7 5 1 2T

2T

M adison Forreste r1268
W orld C lass

8.850 9.075 9.1508.450 35.525
5 3T 7 3T 4 

4 

C la ire  Co iteux1143
Revolutions

8.700 9.050 9.0258.500 35.275
8T 5 6 8T 5 

5 

S avannah Fe rre tti1253
Gym Stars

8.550 8.900 9.1508.650 35.250
10T 10 4 3T 6 

6 

Ca itie  Cum m ings1167
Gym Stars

8.000 8.450 9.1509.300 34.900
20T 15 1 3T 7 

7 

S ade  Reyes1646
Revolutions

9.150 8.650 8.8007.900 34.500
1 14 11 13T 8 

8 

Danie lle  Cohen1141
Revolutions

8.800 8.750 9.0257.600 34.175
6T 12T 15 8T 9 

9 

Gabr ie lla  W illiam s1864
W orld C lass

8.300 8.950 8.5758.300 34.125
17 8T 8 17 10 

10 

Abiga il S capilla to1691
Cartwhee ls

8.500 9.075 9.1257.400 34.100
13 3T 17 6 11T

11T

A lyssa  Gagnie r1285
Cartwhee ls

8.350 8.950 9.0007.800 34.100
16 8T 12 10T 11T

11T

Eve lyn V ie ira1840
W orld C lass

8.400 8.800 8.7507.950 33.900
15 11 10 15 13 

13 

Jessenia  T orres1803
Exce l

8.250 7.350 8.9508.700 33.250
18 21 3 12 14T

14T

Em ily S m ith1737
W orld C lass

8.875 8.350 8.2757.750 33.250
4 16 13 19 14T

14T

M adison Hom m el1352
Exce l

8.550 8.750 8.3007.650 33.250
10T 12T 14 18 14T

14T

Izzy T r im archi1813
Twist 'N F lip

8.200 7.950 8.6257.550 32.325
19 18 16 16 17 

17 

S avannah S w ia tocha1777
Twist 'N F lip

8.550 8.050 9.0006.700 32.300
10T 17 21 10T 18 

18 

T aylor  Laustrup1432
Twist 'N F lip

8.700 7.800 8.8006.800 32.100
8T 19 20 13T 19 

19 

Audrey T r ick1812
Revolutions

8.450 9.025 7.3006.900 31.675
14 6 18T 21 20 

20 

Kia ra  T r ipo lone1815
Twist 'N F lip

8.000 7.600 7.4006.900 29.900
20T 20 18T 20 21 

21 
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